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ELEGANT & 

FINE JEWELLERY
TIMED ONLINE AUCTION

Bidding closes from: Wednesday, 
10 December from 12noon

1
Pair 18ct Emerald and Diamond Bow 
Earrings, each rub-over set three square 
cut emeralds with 28 pave set round cut 
diamond, pierced
$1,400 - $1,800

2
All Platinum Eleven Stone Emerald and 
Diamond Bridge Ring, six emerald cut 
emeralds approx. 1.23cts tgw interspaced 
with five baguette cut diamonds approx. 
0.65cts, two end emeralds damaged 
Ring size O
‘20 Replacement $8,085
$2,000 - $2,400

3
14ct 37Stone Opal Emerald and Diamond 
Dress Ring, central claw set oval cut opal 
framed with 18 round cut emeralds and 
18 round cut diamonds on upswept split 
shoulders 
Ring size Q
$4,000 - $4,500

4
18ct Seven Stone Diamond and Emerald 
Gents Dress Ring, central pave set five round 
brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.36cts tdw 
with two round mixed cut shoulder emeralds 
approx. 1ct tgw 
Ring size S
‘20 Replacement $7,722
$1,600 - $2,000

5
14ct 35Stone Emerald and Diamond Cluster 
Ring, central bezel set square mixed cut 
emerald approx. 1.96cts tgw with surround 
of 34 round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.20cts 
Ring size Q
‘25 Replacement $16,000AUD
$2,300 - $2,600

6
14ct Rose and White Gold Emerald and 
Diamond Dress Ring, central claw set em-
erald cut emerald approx. 4.14cts tgw with 
surround of 38 round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 0.36cts 
Ring size M
‘24 Replacement $21,790AUD
$2,500 - $3,000

7
18ct Emerald and Alluvial Gold Nugget 
Modern Design Pendant, set with four round 
mixed and emerald cut emeralds, approx. 
1.26cts tgw, 67mm length 
‘20 Replacement $22,615
$8,000 - $10,000

8
14ct 30Stone Emerald and Diamond Cluster 
Pendant, cluster of 16 bright green emeralds 
and 14 round cut diamonds, 34mm length 
(one diamond missing)
$800 - $1,000

9
Pair 14ct Diamond and Emerald Cluster 
Earrings, each of claw set 18 marquis cut 
emeralds approx. 8.03cts tgw with three 
central round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.12cts tdw, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $17,664
$4,000 - $6,000

10
Pair 18ct Emerald and Diamond Hoop 
Earrings, each eight channel set princess cut 
emerals approx. 1.28cts interspaced with 15 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.55cts 
tdw, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $8,166
$1,600 - $2,000

11
Pair 14ct Sapphire and Diamond Pendant 
Drop Earrings, each of claw set oval mixed 
cut green sapphire approx. 4.95cts tgw 
surround of 34 round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 1.05cts tdw, pierced 
‘25 Replacement $16,000AUD
$2,600 - $3,000

12
18ct White Gold Rose Quartz Peridot and 
Diamond Dress Ring, central oval mixed cut 
rose quartz with two round cut shoulder 
peridots with eight diamond cluster sur-
rounds. Ring size R
$4,500 - $5,000

13
14ct White Gold Peridot Amethyst and 
Diamond Cluster Ring, central rub-over set 
oval cut peridot with frame and shoulder 
diamonds and two amethyst set to gallery 
Ring size R
$3,000 - $3,500

14
Pair 14ct Single Diamond Stud Earrings, claw 
set round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.62cts tdw, pierced 
‘25 Replacement $9,300AUD
$1,400 - $1,800

15
All Platinum Five Stone Diamond Bridge 
Ring, claw set early brilliant cut diamonds on 
upswept shoulders approx. 3.54cts tdw 
Ring size R
‘20 Replacement $84,086
$22,000 - $26,000

16
14ct Rose Gold 33Stone Diamond Cluster 
Ring, central claw set princess cut diamond 
approx 0.79cts with inclusions, frame and 
shoulders set with 32 round brilliant cut 
diamonds approx. 1.03cts tdw
Ring size N
‘23 Replacement $11,450AUD
$2,000 - $2,500

17
14ct White Gold Diamond Cluster Band Ring, 
bead claw set round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 1.50cts on fancy shoulders 
Ring size Q
‘20 Retail $3,999
$1,000 - $1,400

18
18ct Solitaire Diamond Ring, modern design 
rub-over set emerald cut diamond approx. 
1.60cts on double twist shoulders
Ring size S 1/2
‘24 Replacement $18,500
$6,000 - $7,000

19
9ct Single Amethyst and Pearl Cluster Ring, 
central claw set mixed cut amethyst framed 
with 18 cultured pearls 
Ring size Q
$1,000 - $1,200

20
14ct 13Stone Amethyst and Diamond Dress 
Ring, central claw set oval brilliant cut dark 
purple amethyst approx. 23.14cts tgw with 
twelve round brilliant cut shoulder diamonds 
approx. 0.540cts on fancy gallery and split 
shoulders 
Ring size S
‘24 Replacement $10,900
$4,500 - $5,500

21
14ct Seven Stone Amethyst and Diamond 
Dress Ring, central claw set round mixed cut 
amethyst approx. 5.54cts tgw with six round 
brilliant cut shoulder diamonds 
Ring size Q
$2,500 - $3,000

22
14ct Single Amethyst Dress Ring, central 
round mixed cut amethyst on fancy filigree 
style gallery 
Ring size L
$1,000 - $1,500

23
Stainless Steel Single Amethyst Glass Dress 
Ring, Ring size Q
$100 - $200

24
Mexican .925 Silver Single Amethyst Dress 
Ring, central rub-over oval mixed cut ame-
thyst set in gold plated frame, hand made in 
Mexico 
Ring size R
$800 - $1,000

25
Art Deco All Platinum 81Stone Amethyst and 
Diamond Bracelet, claw set nine graduating 
round brilliant cut amethysts approx. 8.48cts 
tgw interspaced with 72 mille grain box set 
old mine cut diamonds approx. 2.320cts, 
18.5cm length 
‘24 Replacement $19,900
$7,500 - $8,500

26
9ct Eight Stone Amethyst Curb Link Bracelet, 
each fancy mixed cut amethyst claw set with 
heart padlock clasp, 19cm length
$500 - $800
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27
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst Double Bar 
Brooch, central claw set heart shape ame-
thyst, 5cm length
$200 - $400

28
Victorian 15ct Single Stone Amethyst Double 
Bar Brooch, central claw set oval cut ame-
thyst with floral engraving, 5cm length
$400 - $800

29
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst and Seed Pearl 
Bar Brooch, central oval mixed cut amethyst 
on open frame set with 18 pearls, 62mm 
length
$600 - $800

30
Vintage 9ct Diamond and Pink Peridot 
Floret Cluster Brooch, central nine rose cut 
diamonds with two claw set oval cut pink 
peridots and two side pointer diamonds, 
34mm length
$600 - $800

31
9ct Single Stone Amethyst Circular Brooch, 
central amethyst set thistle in open frame 
with safety chain, 3cm length
$200 - $400

32
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst and Seed Pearl 
Scroll Brooch, rub-over bezel set tear drop 
shape amethyst set with seven pearls, 
43mm length
$100 - $200

33
Two Victorian 9ct Bar Brooches, claw set 
oval mixed cut peridot and oval cabochon 
amethyst, 48mm, 35mm lengths
$200 - $400

34
Victorian 9ct Amethyst and White Sapphire 
Stick Pin, with original box, 7cm length
$100 - $200

35
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst and Pearl Stick 
Pin, with original box, 6.5cm length
$100 - $200

36
Three Victorian 9ct Stick Pins, set with 
carnelian stone cameo, seed pearls and 
single amethyst, 61mm, 53mm, 
60mm lengths
$150 - $300

37
18ct White Gold 52Stone Amethyst and 
Diamond Pendant, central raised four pillar 
claw set octagonal step cut amethyst approx. 
65.12cts tgw with grain set surround of 51 
brilliant cut diamonds approx. 1.870cts tdw 
on fancy filigree frame, 47mm length
‘22 Replacement $20,500
$8,500 - $9,500

38
14ct Single Stone Amethyst Pendant, claw 
set fancy cut amethyst on plain double 
frame, 34mm length
$400 - $800

39
Victorian 9ct Amethyst Fancy Swivel Fob, 
3cm length
$400 - $600

40
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst and Pearl Clus-
ter Pendant, central oval mixed cut amethyst 
framed with 24 pave set pearls, (missing on 
pearl to bail), 3cm length
$400 - $800

41
Victorian 9ct Amethyst Pearl and Turquoise 
Cluster Brooch, central rub-over set oval 
cabochon amethyst framed with 20 turquoise 
and 20 pearls, 26mm length
$100 - $200

42
18ct and Enamel Praying Mantis on Leaf 
Pendant Brooch, filigree leaf, 63mm length
‘20 Replacement $5,105
$1,000 - $1,400

43
Victorian 9ct Amethyst and Peridot Spider 
Bar Brooch, suspended from ribbon bow, 
3.5cm length
$200 - $400

44
14ct Keshi Pearl Ruby and Diamond Peacock 
Brooch, large creamy lustrous keshi pearl set 
with diamonds and rubies, 72mm length
$2,500 - $5,000

45
18ct White Gold 70Stone Diamond Ruby and 
Pearl Dragon Fly Brooch, set with 67 round 
brilliant cut diamonds, approx. 0.700cts tdw 
two cabochon cut ruby eyes approx. 0.24cts 
tgw and one large baroque creamy pearl, 
53mm length 
‘25 Replacement $10,350
$4,000 - $5,000

46
14ct Single Mabe Pearl and Turquoise Turtle 
Brooch, large blueish/grey mabe pearl within 
fancy frame with two turquoise set for eyes, 
34mm length
$600 - $800

47
14ct Mabe Pearl and Diamond Pendant, 
heart shape mabe pearl with nine round 
brilliant cut bail diamonds, 27mm length
$800 - $1,000

48
18ct White Gold Large Keshi Pearl and Dia-
mond Pendant, large creamy lustrous keshi 
pearl with ribbon swirl design of claw and 
pave set diamonds, 3.5cm length
$1,800 - $2,200

49
.925 Silver Mounted Large Keshi Pearl Pen-
dant, approx. 25mmL x 20mmW
$400 - $600

50
9ct White Gold and Platinum Five Stone 
Pearl and Diamond Bar Brooch, 6mm pearl 
with four shoulder diamonds and safety latch, 
69mm length
$1,000 - $1,200

51
14ct White Gold Single Keshi Pearl and Dia-
mond Bow Brooch, with 26 round brilliant cut 
diamonds set to bow and ribbon, 5cm length
$1,000 - $1,400

52
18ct Single Mabe Pearl Bar Brooch, 10mm 
dia dome pearl set on plain frame, 55mm 
length
$300 - $600

53
9ct Single Cultured Pearl Modern Design 
Brooch, 5.07mm single Akoya pearl, 49mm 
length
‘20 Replacement $1,743
$400 - $600

54
Pair 14ct White Gold Cultured South Sea 
Pearl and Diamond Earrings, each of 15 - 
16mm  lustrous pearl pendant drop on half 
hoop pave set with 40 round brilliant cut 
diamonds, pierced 
‘25 Replacement $28,300AUD
$4,500 - $5,000

55
14ct Crystal Opal Cultured Pearl and 
Diamond Pendant, fancy cut opal approx. 
1.80cts tgw framed with 30 round brilliant cut 
diamonds, approx. 0.47cts with a suspended 
single 24.31mm creamy lustrous pearl pen-
dant drop, 4cm length
‘25 Replacement $16,900AUD
$1,800 - $2,200

56
18ct Single Black Pearl Pendant, set with 
yellow and white gold swirl, 37mm length
$1,000 - $1,400

57
18ct Single Black Pearl and Diamond Pen-
dant, pear shape 10mm pearl with 15 bead 
set round brilliant cut diamonds suspender, 
29mm length
$1,200 - $1,400

58
18ct White Gold 34Stone Pearl and Diamond 
Dress Ring, 10mm single black pearl with rib-
bon design pave set 33 round cut diamonds 
Ring size Q
$1,800 - $2,200

59
Pair 18ct Mounted Baroque Tahitian Black 
Pearl Earrings, pierced
‘20 Replacement $1,183
$200 - $400

60
Pair 9ct Cultured Pearl Stud Earrings, each 
of two 7.5mm pearls with removable pearl, 
pierced 
‘20 Replacement $795
$100 - $200

61
Pair 14ct Cultured Pearl Spray Drop Earrings, 
each with five 5.3mm - 5.8mm Akoya pearls, 
pierced 
‘20 Replacement $2,664
$500 - $800
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62
14ct Single Baroque Pearl and Diamond 
Dress Ring, central 22mm creamy white cul-
tured pearl framed with 18 round brilliant cut 
diamonds approx. 0.520cts tdw with textured 
bark effect surround
Ring size Q
‘25 Replacement $9,000
$4,000 - $5,000

63
18ct Single Black South Sea Pearl with Dia-
monds Dress Ring, 10.44mm pearl with three 
brilliant cut side diamonds on fancy shoul-
ders approx. 0.030cts tdw
Ring size T
‘14 Replacement $3,426
$800 - $1,200

64
Pair 9ct Single Cultured Pearl Pendant Drop 
Earrings, each of single 7.18mm pearl, 
pierced 
‘20 Replacement $675
$100 - $200

65
Pair 9ct Single Cultured Pearl Stud Earrings, 
each 7mm light brown pearls on plain frame, 
pierced 
‘20 Replacement $350
$50 - $100

66
Single Strand Uniform Semi-Baroque Pearl 
Necklace, 44 7.7mm lustrous creamy pearls 
on 9ct clasp, 44cm length 
‘21 Replacement $2,385
$500 - $800

67
Single Strand Slightly Graduated Cultured 
Pearl Necklace, 99 3.47mm - 7.22mm pearls 
on s/s clasp, 50cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,500
$300 - $500

68
Single Strand Uniform Cultured Pearl Neck-
lace, 6mm 125 lustrous pearls on 9ct mabe 
pearl clasp, 92cm length 
‘20 Replacement $11,025
$1,400 - $1,800

69
Art Deco Style Designed Sapphire and 
Diamond on Pearl Necklace Pendant, carved 
blue jade sapphire and diamond dress clip 
on (demountable) filigree bar brooch set with 
two sapphire and three diamonds on uniform 
single strand 58 pearl necklace 48cm length
‘25 replacement clip $9,199, pearl and fili-
gree bar replacement $7,995
$7,000 - $10,000

70
Triple Strand Uniform Cultured Pearl Brace-
let, 75 6mm lustrous pearls on 14ct 13 stone 
opal clasp, 19cm length
$2,800 - $3,200

71
18ct 15Stone Opal and Diamond Cluster 
Ring, central high dome claw set oval cabo-
chon crystal opal approx. 3.44cts tgw framed 
with 14 round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.483cts tdw
Ring size R
‘23 Replacement $9,690
$3,000 - $3,500

72
14ct 15Stone Crystal Opal and Diamond 
Dress Ring, central claw set oval cabochon 
cut opal approx. 9.10cts tgw framed with 14 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.810cts 
tdw on split shoulders 
Ring size P
‘23 Replacement $14,500
$5,500 - $6,000

73
9ct Opal and Diamond Dress Ring, central 
marquis cut opal with cross over shoulders 
set with 32 baguette and round brilliant cut 
diamonds approx. 0.46cts tdw
Ring size M
‘20 Replacement $2,595
$700 - $1,000

74
14ct 39Stone Opal and Diamond Dress Ring, 
central claw set high dome cabochon fiery 
opal approx. 13.97cts tgw framed with 38 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.530cts 
tdw on split shoulders
Ring size R
‘25 Replacement $13,900
$5,500 - $6,500

75
9ct Single Opal Triplet Ring, central rub-over 
set oval cut green and blue opal on fancy 
shoulders
Ring size J
‘20 Replacement $1,175
$300 - $500

76
Pair 14ct Fancy Opal and Diamond 
Removable Pendant Earrings, each of two 
claw set cabochon opals with surround of 14 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 1.12cts 
tdw, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $7,649
$200 - $2,400

77
Pair 18ct Single Boulder Opal Diamond 
Enhanced Earrings, each rub-over set blue, 
pink and green opal set with one single cut 
diamond, pierced
‘20 Replacement $4,475
$1,200 - $1,500

78
Pair 9ct Single White Crystal Opal Stud 
Earrings, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $1,085
$200 - $400

79
Pair 9ct Single Boulder Opal Stud Earrings, 
each rub-over set matrix boulder cabochon 
opal on plain frame, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $2,258
$500 - $800

80
Pair 18ct Black Opal and Diamond Stud 
Earrings, each rub-over set dark blue and 
green natural form opal on half open frame 
set with one round brilliant cut diamond 
approx. 0.066cts tdw, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $9,049
$1,800 - $2,200

81
Mexican .925 Silver Two Stone Opal Dress 
Ring, fancy cabochon fiery opal set on gold 
plated frame with fancy bead work, 
handmade in Mexico 
Ring size U
$400 - $600

82
Silver Gilt Single Black Jelly Opal Pendant, 
rub-over set oval cabochon jelly opal on plain 
frame, 4.5cm length 
‘20 Replacement $589
$100 - $200

83
18ct White Opal and Diamond Pendant 
Enhancer, rub-over opal with single round 
brilliant cut diamond, 28mm length 
‘20 Replacement $6,601
$1,200 - $1,600

84
18ct Mounted Australian Boulder Natural 
Form Opal Pendant, 5.5cm length
‘20 Replacement $3,915
$1,000 - $1,400

85
14ct Single Andamooka Opal Pendant, on 
9ct neck chain, approx. 18gms chain weight, 
36mm pendant length 
‘20 Replacement $5,086
$1,400 - $1,800

86
18ct Large Crystal Opal and Diamond 
Pendant Enhancer, rub-over set opal with five 
round brilliant cut diamonds, approx. 0.70cts 
tdw on 18ct neck chain, (approx. 6gms chain 
weight), 3.5cm pendant length 
‘20 Replacement $7,019
$1,500 - $1,800

87
9ct Single Opal Doublet Pendant, 32mm 
length, on .925 silver gilt neck chain
‘20 Replacement $1,692
$300 - $500

88
14ct Fancy Curb Link Charm Bracelet, with 
14 9ct and four unmarked charms attached, 
approx. 50gms, 18cm length
$5,000 - $5,500

89
9ct Curb Link Charm Bracelet, with two watch 
key fobs, six modern antique style seal fobs, 
an antique swivel fob and three antique seal 
fobs attached six 9ct and six gold plated with 
heart padlock clasp, approx. 53.5gms, 20cm 
length
$5,000 - $6,000

90
18ct Fancy Link Charm Bracelet, with 18 9ct 
14ct and some unmarked charms, approx. 
41gms total weight, 20cm length
$6,000 - $7,000

91
Five 14ct Gold Charms, comprising, lantern, 
bell, gondola, cross, one pound note safe 
charms together with 14ct pocket watch key 
approx. 11.5gms
$1,400 - $1,800
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92
Five 15ct and 14ct Gold Charms, comprising, 
15ct engraved kidney bean, 14ct, holy bible, 
pearl lantern, cat and pair baby booties, 
approx. 12gms
$1,600 - $2,000

93
Five 9ct Gold Charms, comprising, rabbit in 
the hat, ladybug, in emergency break glass 
one pound note safe, church, bag pipes 
and a gold plated elephant charm, approx. 
14gms
$1,200 - $1,600

94
Five 9ct Gold Charms, comprising, thimble, a 
cottage, wishing well, Claddagh, 
engagement, wedding and eternity ring 
charm approx. 11gms
$1,000 - $1,400

95
Two 18ct Charms, mask and acropolis, 
approx. 3.5gms 
‘20 Replacement $396
‘20 Replacement $802
$500 - $800

96
14ct Engraved “Merry Christmas” Fireplace 
Pendant, set with a coral and ruby red bead, 
2cm dia, together with 14ct pinecone and 
poinsettia flower charm
$600 - $800

97
Vintage 14ct Gold Hand Bell Charm, set with 
six cabochon jade and turquoise stones with 
a single pearl for the bell, 3cm length
$600 - $800

98
9ct Turquoise and Jade Fancy Pendant, 
set with circular jade to the underneath of 
pendant and four round cut turquoise to the 
gallery, 3cm length
$300 - $600

99
1973 South Africa Coin Pendant, frame all 
claw set 16 round brilliant cut diamonds in 
14ct white gold setting, approx. 1.12cts tdw, 
28mm dia 
‘25 Replacement $6,559
$1,800 - $2,200

100
UK Geo III 1798 22ct Gold Guinea Coin, 
approx. 8gms
$2,000 - $2,400

101
Two Alluvial Gold Nuggets, approx. 15.2gms
$3,000 - $3,400

102
Alluvial Gold Nugget Pendant with Pair 
Pendant Drop Earrings, approx. 8.5gms, 
pierced
$1,800 - $2,200

103
Alluvial Gold Nugget Pendant, approx. 
7.5gms
$1,400 - $1,600

104
Pair 14ct Gold Nugget Earrings, approx. 
2.5gms, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $1,069
$200 - $400

104A
Pair 18ct White Gold Diamond Pendant Drop 
Earrings, each with 31 round cut diamonds 
(missing hooks) together with odd 9ct 10 
Stone diamond earring
$300 - $600

105
14ct Fancy Circular Coin Mount Pendant, 
approx. 6gms, 46mm dia
$800 - $1,000

106
14ct Fancy Circular Coin Mount Pendant, on 
9ct neck chain, approx. 7gms total weight, 
32mm dia
$800 - $1,000

106A
9ct Gold Pieces for Scrap, approx. 5gm, 
together with costume gem set dress ring
$400 - $600

107
Gold Plated Double Oblong Ribbed Sover-
eign Case, 5cm length
$100 - $200

108
Edwardian Gold Plated Engraved Stamp 
Case Fob Locket, still with original clips, 7cm 
length
$100 - $200

109
22ct Initialled ‘R’ Pendant, approx. 8gms 
‘20 Replacement $3,150
$1,500 - $1,800

110
9ct Medallion, engraving to reverse ‘Gage’ 
approx. 7gms
$500 - $800

111
9ct Engraved Shield Brooch, Birmingham 
1911, engraving to reverse, ‘FATTORINI & 
SONS, NOMADS” approx. 4.5gms, 42mm 
length
$400 - $600

112
Victorian 9ct Citrine Fancy Seal Fob, 27mm 
length
$400 - $600

113
Victorian Gold Plated Carnelian Fancy Seal 
Fob, 2.5cm length
$80 - $180

114
Vintage 9ct Engraved Cigar Cutter, approx. 
7gms, 4cm length
$500 - $800

115
14ct Engraved “Happy Birthday” Pendant, 
birthday cake design set with a round cut 
ruby and sapphire with fancy framing, 29mm 
length
$500 - $700

116
14ct Engraved “Graduation Day” Pendant, 
graduation cap and diploma design set with 
a round cut ruby, sapphire and emerald, 
28mm length
$400 - $600

117
9ct Fancy Mesh Hinged Snap Bangle, with 
buckle/belt design, approx. 19gms, 6cm dia
$1,800 - $2,200

118
14ct Fancy Rope Twist Bracelet, set with 
six cultural pearls interspaced with two 
sapphires and three rubies, approx. 40.5gms, 
19.5cm length
$4,800 - $5,200

119
14ct Fancy Link Bracelet, with bead and wire 
work, approx. 12.5gms, 18.5cm length
$1,500 - $1,800

120
9ct Fancy Curb Link Bracelet, with heart 
padlock clasp, approx. 37gms, 19cm length
‘11 Replacement $3,785
$3,000 - $3,500

121
9ct Fancy Gate Link Bracelet, with one 
9ct bloodstone seal fob attached, approx. 
26.5gms, 19cm length
$2,200 - $2,600

122
9ct Fancy Gate Link Bracelet, with heart 
padlock clasp, approx. 25.5gms, 17cm 
length
$2,200 - $2,600

122A
9ct Engraved Bangle, approx. 13.5gms, 
6.5cm dia
$1,000 - $1,400

122B
9ct on S/S Five Stone Topaz Hinged Snap 
Bangle, approx. 18.5gms, 6cm dia
$100 - $200

123
18ct Fancy Rope Twist Neck Chain, with 
tassel pendants, purchased from Australian 
Bullion Company, with original case, approx. 
34.5gms, 56cm length
$7,000 - $7,500

124
18ct Fancy Box Link Neck Chain, approx. 
36.5gms, 128cm length 
‘14 Retail $5,500
$5,000 - $8,000

125
Victorian 22ct Fancy Link Neck Chain, 
marked 15ct (report confirms 22ct), approx. 
17.5gms, 46cm length
$3,400 - $3,800

126
18ct Six Stone Diamond Cross Pendant/
Brooch, claw set round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 1.50cts tdw on 18ct neck chain, 
approx. 17gms (total weight), 5cm pendant 
length 
‘20 Replacement $16,822
$4,000 - $6,000
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127
14ct White Gold Tanzanite and Diamond 
Necklace, gems all individual four claw set 
supporting 25stone Tanzanite and diamond 
cluster pendant
‘19 Replacement USD$47,300
$20,000 - $25,000

128
18ct White Gold Pink Tourmaline and 
Diamond Necklace, 20 mixed cut natural 
pink tourmalines each with fancy diamond 
set surround linked with diamond clusters, 
tourmalines approx 77.83cts and diamonds 
approx. 13.57cts, 45.5cm length
‘17 replacement $74,500
$25,000 - $30,000

129
14ct 13Stone Ceylon Pink Sapphire and 
Diamond Ring, central oval mixed cut 
sapphire approx. 0.83cts tgw with surround 
and shoulders claw set twelve round brilliant 
cut diamonds approx. 0.95cts tdw 
Ring size N
‘25 Replacement $15,000AUD
$2,400 - $2,800

130
9ct Four Stone Ruby and Diamond Bridge 
Ring, claw set round mixed cut rubies 
approx. 0.57cts tgw set with six single cut 
diamonds approx. 0.15cts tdw
Ring size T
‘20 Replacement $2,364
$600 - $800

130A
18ct White Gold 25Stone Ruby and Diamond 
Cluster Ring, central cabochon oval cut glass 
filled ruby, approx. 8.18cts tgw surround 
with 24 round brilliant cut diamonds, approx. 
0.480cts tdw 
Ring size L
‘25 Replacement $7,390
$1,400 - $1,800

131
14ct White Gold 25Stone Ruby and Diamond 
Cluster Ring, central claw set oval mixed cut 
dark red ruby approx. 1.83cts tgw framed 
with 24 round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.30cts tdw on fancy leaf blade diamond set 
shoulders
Ring size M
‘25 Replacement $14,000AUD
$2,000 - $2,400

132
Art Deco Style 18ct Diamond and Ruby 
Dress Ring, central rub-over and pave set 19 
round brilliant cut diamonds framed with ten 
princess cut rubies approx. 3.10cts tgw and 
four round brilliant cut shoulder diamonds 
approx. 2.16cts tdw
Ring size T
‘20 Replacement $22,780
$5,000 - $8,000

133
14ct White Gold Fancy Tourmaline and 
Diamond Bridge Ring, central claw set oval 
mixed cut pink tourmaline approx. 0.70cts 
tgw with four baguette and six round brilliant 
cut shoulder diamonds approx. 0.46cts tdw 
Ring size S
‘20 Replacement $4,362
$1,000 - $1,400

134
14ct 49Stone Pink and White Diamond 
Cluster Ring, central claw set pear brilliant 
cut pink diamond surrounded with twelve 
pink brilliant cuts, outer surround and 
shoulders claw and bead set 36 white brilliant 
cuts, approx. 1cts tdw
Ring size N
‘25 Replacement $18,100AUD
$3,000 - $3,500

135
All Platinum Solitarie Diamond Ring, central 
eight pillar claw set round brilliant cut 
diamond approx. 1.31cts on engraved 
shoulders 
Ring size N
‘24 Replacement $12,000
$2,500 - $3,500

136
18ct White Gold Solitaire Diamond Ring, 
raised claw set round brilliant cut approx. 
3.05cts on fancy shoulders set with four 
baguette cut and twelve round brilliant cut 
diamonds approx. 1.24cts
Ring size P
‘20 replacement $33,500
$12,000 - $15,000

137
14ct White Gold 13Stone Diamond Ring, 
central claw set marquise cut diamond with 
twelve brilliant cut shoulder diamonds 
approx. 1.89cts tdw 
Ring size M
‘25 Replacement $22,500AUD
$3,200 - $3,600

138
14ct White Gold 76Stone Blue and White 
Diamond Buckle Ring, grain set 24 round 
brilliant cut blue diamonds with 52 pave set 
round brilliant cut white diamonds, approx. 
1.37cts tdw
Ring size P
‘24 Replacement $6,500
$3,500 - $400

139
UK Ruben Konig Jewellers All Platinum 
Synthetic Sapphire and Diamond Ring, 
central claw set oval cut brilliant cut synthetic 
sapphire approx. 0.82cts tgw with six round 
brilliant cut shoulder diamonds approx. 
0.32cts tdw together with curve wedding 
band 
Rings size J
‘23 Replacement £1,880(pounds)
$1,200 - $1,500

140
14ct 15Stone Sapphire and Diamond Cluster 
Dress Ring, modern floret design with one 
round mixed cut and eight marquise cut 
sapphires approx. 0.45cts tgw with six round 
brilliant cut diamonds
Ring size M
‘20 Replacement $2,770
$800 - $1,200

141
18ct Five Stone Sapphire and Diamond 
Bridge Ring, claw set round mixed cut 
sapphires approx. 1.1cts tgw with two rows of 
one brilliant cut and 13 single cut diamonds 
approx. 0.14cts tdw
Ring size T
‘00 Replacement $1,850
$800 - $1,200

142
18ct Eight Stone Diamond Sapphire Emerald 
and Ruby Band Ring, interspaced with six 
diamond chips
Ring size R
$600 - $800

143
14ct 23Stone Lapis Sapphire and Diamond 
Cluster Ring, central claw set fancy cut lapis 
framed with eleven brilliant cut diamonds 
and interspaced with eleven round cut 
sapphires,
Ring size R
$2,000 - $2,500

144
18ct 15Stone Lapis and Diamond Paste Clus-
ter Ring, central claw set oval cabochon cut 
lapis framed with 14 diamond paste stones 
Ring size O
$600 - $800

145
14ct White Gold 59Stone Aquamarine and 
Diamond Pendant, central claw set emer-
ald cut aquamarine approx. 2.51cts tgw 
surrounding and bail all micro-claw set 58 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.29cts, 
27mm length
‘24 Replacement $7,290AUD
$1,400 - $1,800

146
14ct 122Stone Diamond Cross Pendant, of 
nail design bead set round brilliant cut dia-
monds approx. 0.90cts tdw, 48mm length
‘25 Replacement $19,000AUD
$3,000 - $3,500

147
14ct White and Rose Gold 95Stone Fancy 
Pink and White Diamond Cluster Pendant, 
set with 17 round brilliant cut pink diamonds 
framed with 78 white round brilliant cuts 
approx. 1.46cts tdw, 4.5cm length
‘24 Replacement $23,500AUD
$2,800 - $3,400

148
Art Deo All Platinum Nine Stone Diamond 
Bar Brooch, rub-over set brilliant cut and rose 
cut diamonds, 43mm length
‘14 Retail $5,450
$1,000 - $1,400

149
Pair Victorian 9ct Topaz and Seed Pearl 
Earrings, each of circular open frame set with 
eight seed pearls with head of round cut 
topaz and suspended topaz pendant drop, 
pierced
$500 - $800

150
14ct Single Stone Sapphire Pendant on 14ct 
Omega Collar Neck Chain, approx. 30gms, 
44cm chain length
$3,500 - $4,000

151
9ct Rail and Fancy Curb Link Albert Chain, 
approx. 28gms, 49cm length
$2,400 - $2,800
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152
Victorian 9ct Single Amethyst Lavaliere, fleur 
de lys style trace links with claw set amethyst 
pendant, 56cm length 
‘20 Replacement $5,544
$1,600 - $2,000

153
Pair Victorian Gold Plated Mesh Garter Wed-
ding Bracelets, adjustable straps with tassels, 
21cm at longest length 
“Upon engagement, the bride-to-be would 
receive one of a matched pair of bracelets 
from her fiance. Then at their wedding, 
she would be presented with the second 
bracelet, each bracelet would be worn on a 
separate wrist”
$400 - $800

154
Victorian 18ct Rose Gold Propelling Pencil, 
set with oval cut cabochon sapphire and ruby 
with twisted wire work
‘20 Replacement $4,686
$1,200 - $1,500

155
Vintage 18ct Ruby and Coral Sword Stick Pin, 
made in Italy set with three round cut rubies 
with safety chain with coral bead attached, 
approx. 9.5gms, 77mm length
$1,500 - $2,000

156
18ct Five Stone Sapphire Fancy Bracelet, 
bridge of five oval mixed cut sapphires 
approx 1.452cts each interspaced with eight 
diamonds on fancy ‘x’ box hinged link brace-
let 19cmL
‘25 replacement $14,990
$5,000 - $6,000

158
18ct White Gold Single Sapphire and Dia-
mond Bar Brooch, claw set oval cut sapphire 
with two bead set round cut diamonds on 
slightly engraved bar with safety latch, 70mm 
length
$1,000 - $1,400

159
14ct White Gold 75Stone Sapphire and 
Diamond Pendant, set with ten oval mixed 
cut red, orange, yellow, green and pink sap-
phires approx. 2.89cts tgw with a surround 
of 65 round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.32cts, 2.5cm length
‘25 Replacement $14,000AUD
$2,000 - $2,400

160
14ct Pink Opal Topaz and Ruby Star Burst 
Pendant, central claw set cabochon pink opal 
with surround six fancy cut pink topaz and 24 
round cut rubies, 3cm length
$300 - $600

161
Victorian 18ct Opal and White Sapphire Pen-
dant, claw set oval cabochon opal framed 
with 20 round mixed cut sapphires and two 
set to the bail approx. 1.7cts tgw, 3cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,759
$400 - $600

162
Victorian 9ct Five Stone Ruby and Diamond 
Hinged Snap Bangle, three round mixed 
cut rubies interspaced with two round cut 
diamonds on split shoulders, 6cm dia
$1,000 - $1,400

163
18ct Garnet and Seed Pearl Cluster Pendant, 
central claw set oval mixed cut garnet, with 
surround of 26 round cut garnets and twelve 
seed pearls on fancy scroll design frame, 
3.5cm length 
‘20 Replacement $2,976
$1,000 - $1,400

164
Victorian 9ct Seed Pearl and Garnet Scroll 
Pendant/Brooch, scroll design with pave set 
seed pearls single oval cut garnet and fancy 
cut garnet drop pendant, 6cm length
$400 - $800

165
Victorian 9ct Garnet and Seed Pearl Bar 
Brooch, 39mm length
$100 - $200

166
Victorian 9ct Ruby and Seed Pearl Bar 
Brooch, central oval cut ruby on plain double 
bar set with ten seed pearls, 5cm length
$100 - $200

167
Victorian 9ct Single Garnet Bar Brooch, with 
original box, 51mm length
$100 - $200

168
Victorian White and Yellow Gold Diamond 
Brooch, central bead claw set rose cut 
diamond on open frame set with 14 rose cut 
diamonds, 73mm length
$600 - $800

169
Victorian 14ct Topaz and Pearl Bar Brooch, 
set in open frame with three topaz inter-
spaced with 16 pearls and seed pearls, 
5.5cm length
$400 - $600

170
Victorian 9ct Sapphire and Seed Pearl Star 
Burst Pendant, central round cut sapphire 
with surround of pave set seed pearls on a 
9ct neck chain, 23mm pendant length
$300 - $600

171
Victorian 9ct Diamond and Pearl Star Burst 
Pendant, traditional six point design set with 
one old European cut diamond and surround 
of seed pearls, 4cm length
$700 - $1,000

172
14ct Twelve Stone Topaz and Pearl Cluster 
Clasp, central oval cut topaz framed with 
eleven cultured pearls, 1.5cm length
$200 - $300

173
Victorian 9ct Three Stone Sapphire and Dia-
mond Bar Brooch, with original box, approx. 
2.5gms, 49mm length
$200 - $400

174
Victorian 9ct Single Citrine and Seed Pearl 
Brooch, claw set round mixed cut citrine with 
pave set nine seed pearls, 59mm length, 
(missing one pearl)
$300 - $600

175
Victorian 9ct Single Large Citrine Bar Brooch, 
claw set oval mixed cut citrine on triple bar, 
5cm length
$400 - $800

176
Victorian 9ct Single Stone Citrine Double Bar 
Brooch, central mixed cut oval citrine, 4.5cm 
length
$200 - $400

177
Edwardian 9ct Two Stone Citrine Brooch, 
rub-over set central round cut citrine with an 
oval cut citrine pendant drop, 42mm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,023
$200 - $400

178
14ct 29Stone Citrine and Diamond Cluster 
Dress Ring, central claw set oval brilliant cut 
citrine approx. 33.02cts tgw framed with 28 
round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 1.50cts 
tdw on upswept split shoulders 
Ring size P
‘24 Replacement $12,500
$5,500 - $6,500

179
18ct Single Mexican Fire Opal Ring, rub-over 
set oval cut domed orange opal on plain 
band
Ring size S
‘20 Replacement $5,025
$1,400 - $1,800

180
9ct Single Citrine Ring, claw set emerald cut 
citrine on upswept fancy shoulders 
Ring size L
‘20 Replacement $525
$100 - $200

181
9ct 15Stone Diamond Gents Signet Ring, 
three rows of pave set round cut diamonds, 
approx. 0.15cts 
Ring size P
‘24 Retail $1,499
$600 - $800

182
18ct Yellow and White Gold Three Stone 
Diamond Ring, central claw set oval brilliant 
cut yellow diamond with two pear brilliant 
cut shoulder diamonds, approx. 1.60cts tdw 
Ring size Q
‘25 Replacement $10,000
$2,800 - $3,200

182A
18ct White Gold Solitaire Diamond Ring, 
central round cut diamond on upswept 
shoulders 
Ring size J
$300 - $600
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183
18ct Solitaire Diamond Ring, channel set 
princess cut diamond with ten princess cut 
shoulder diamonds approx. 1.08cts tdw
Ring size O
‘10 Replacement $6,299
$1,600 - $1,800

183A
18ct Yellow and White Gold Solitaire Dia-
mond Ring, raised claw set old cushion cut 
diamond approx. 0.92cts on raised shoulders 
Ring size S
‘25 Replacement $13,165
$3,000 - $3,500

184
18ct Modern Three Stone Diamond Ring, 
central four claw set princess cut diamond 
with two baguette cut shoulder diamonds, 
approx. 0.59cts tdw
Ring size M
‘24 Replacement $6,990
$1,600 - $2,000

184A
14ct Five Stone Diamond Bridge Ring, claw 
set round brilliant cut diamonds approx. 
0.535cts 
Ring size R
‘25 Replacement $5,900
$1,400 - $1,600

185
9ct 24Stone Diamond Floret Cluster Ring, 
round brilliant cut diamonds on leaf shoul-
ders 
Ring size O
$400 - $600

186
Vintage 18ct Three Stone Diamond Bridge 
Ring, claw set round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 0.165cts tdw on fancy gallery and up 
swept shoulders 
Ring size N
‘20 Replacement $1,848
$400 - $600

187
9ct Three Stone Opal Ring, interspaced with 
four round cut diamonds 
Ring size O
$300 - $500

188
9ct Single Boulder Opal Dress Ring, raised 
oval dome of cabochon opal on plain frame
Ring size U
‘20 Replacement $3,655
$1,200 - $1,500

189
Pair 9ct Andamooka Opal Matrix Earrings, 
pierced, (missing one butterfly)
‘20 Replacement $1,893
$400 - $600

190
Pair 9ct Mounted Black Opal Doublet Ear-
rings, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $1,895
$400 - $600

191
9ct Single Opal Doublet Ring, rub-over set 
oval cut opal on fancy frame and leaf blade 
shoulders 
Ring size M
‘20 Replacement $1,454
$150 - $300

192
18ct Single Opal Doublet Ring, central oval 
cut opal on fancy frame and upswept split 
shoulders 
Ring size O
‘20 Replacement $1,959
$400 - $600

193
14ct White Gold Seven Stone Turquoise 
and Diamond Cluster Ring, central claw set 
turquoise with surround of six round brilliant 
cut diamonds on fancy shoulders 
Ring size Q
$2,800 - $3,200

194
18ct and Platinum Double Diamond Band 
Ring, linked together with the letter ‘H’ set 
with twelve round brilliant cut diamonds 
approx. 0.12cts tdw
Ring size M
‘20 Replacement $3,498
$800 - $1,400

195
9ct Engraved Band Ring, engraved with floral 
patterns, approx. 2.5gms
Ring size R
$200 - $400

196
18ct Six Stone Turquoise and Seed Pearl 
Buckle Band Ring, one missing turquoise and 
pearl, approx. 3.5gms 
Ring size M
$800 - $1,000

197
22ct Engraved Band Ring, engraved with star 
sign pictographs, approx. 12.5gms
Ring size V
‘20 Replacement $4,876
$2,400 - $2,600

198
18ct Plain Wedding Band, approx. 3.5gms 
Ring size V
‘20 Replacement $929
$500 - $800

199
9ct Orchid Blossom Ring, approx. 6gms
Ring size N
‘20 Replacement $1,428
$300 - $600

200
S/S Mounted Single Large Freeform Opal 
Pendant, on s/s chain, 82mm pendant length 
‘20 Replacement $729
$150 - $300

201
S/S Mounted Single Opal Pendant, on s/s 
neck chain, 54mm pendant length 
‘20 Replacement $473
$50 - $100

202
S/S Mounted Single Boulder Opal Pendant, 
on s/s chain, 4.5cm pendant length 
‘20 Replacement $1,470
$150 - $300

203
S/S Mounted Single Boulder Matrix Opal 
Pendant, on s/s neck chain, 40cm chain 
length
‘20 Replacement $395
$50 - $100

204
.925 Silver MOP and Crystal Opal Modern 
Design Pendant, 8.5cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,656
$300 - $500

205
S/S Heavy Curb Link Neck Chain, approx. 
83gms, 49cm length
$300 - $600

206
S/S Curb Link Charm Bracelet, heart padlock 
clasp with 15 charms attached, approx. 
95.5gms, 18cm length
$600 - $800

207
.925 Silver Squirrel in Acorn Charm and Two 
Others, together with angel and teddy bear 
charm
$200 - $400

208
Vintage .925 Silver Old Lady in the Shoe 
Charm, together with opening ring box and 
sea shell with pearl charms, approx. 15gms
$200 - $400

209
.925 Silver Jack in the Box Charm with Buzzy 
Bee Charm and One Other, together with 
Mary Lou doll charm, approx. 16.5gms
$200 - $400

210
Victorian S/S On Tortoise Shell Pendant/
Brooch, oval form embossed copper panel 
depicting Greek Sea-Nymphe a Daughters of 
Nereus riding sea horses 35mm length
$100 - $200

211
Victorian Silver Pietra Dura Brooch/Pendant, 
4cm length
$100 - $200

212
S/S Engraved Oval Photo Locket, front 
anchor with floral engraving to back, 5cm 
length
$60 - $120

213
Edwardian S/S Engraved Circular Sovereign 
Case, Birmingham 1903
$100 - $200

214
.925 Silver Plain Cheroot Cases on S/S Neck 
Chain, 8cm length
$200 - $400
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215
Victorian S/S Engraved Pen Holder Case, 
with curb link chain and clasp attached, 15cm 
length
$600 - $800

216
Vintage Carved Ivory Silver Mounted Brace-
let, eight panels carved with animals, 20cm 
length
$100 - $200

217
Victorian Large Lily of the Valley Carved 
Ivory Brooch, incised with initialled C W, 7cm 
length (slight faults)
$100 - $200

218
Four Vintage Carved Bone and MOP Floral 
Brooches
$80 - $160

219
Mid C20th Rolex 18ct White Gold and 
Palladium Diamond Cocktail Watch, on a 
non-Rolex palladium tennis bracelet strap set 
with 28 Swiss cut diamonds, approx. 2.94cts 
tdw 
‘25 Replacement $18,000
$6,000 - $8,000

220
All 18ct Longines Ladies Diamond Wrist 
Watch, white enamel oval dial with surround 
of 30 round brilliant cut diamonds on cable 
link bracelet strap
$1,500 - $2,000

221
Longines La Grande Classique Stainless Steel 
Ladies Wrist Watch, white circular dial with 
Roman numerals on bracelet strap, model# 
L4 209.4 with original box
$700 - $1,000

222
Seiko Gold Plated Stainless Steel Gents Wrist 
Watch, silver tone circular dial with date 
aperture on bracelet strap with original box
$200 - $300

223
Waltham Gold Plated Open Face Lever Wind 
Pocket Watch, white enamel dial with Arabic 
numerals with engraving to cover (screw 
back)
$100 - $200

224
Pair 9ct Double Ball Pendant Drop Earrings, 
approx. 6gms, pierced
‘20 Replacement $1,143
$400 - $600

225
9ct Gold Hoop Earrings, pierced, approx. 
4.5gms
‘20 Replacement $835
$300 - $400

226
Pair 9ct Hoop and Single Black South Sea 
Pendant Earrings, each of single 10mm pearl, 
pierced 
‘20 Replacement $1,959
$400 - $600

227
Pair 9ct Fancy Pendant Drop Earrings, 
approx. 2gms, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $801
$200 - $400

228
Tiffany and Co Paloma Picasso 18ct Earrings, 
approx. 3gms, pierced 
‘20 Replacement $2,512
$1,000 - $1,400

229
9ct Trace Link Neck Chain, approx. 6gms, 
54cm length
$500 - $800

230
9ct Modern Fancy Link Neck Chain, approx. 
3gms, 44cm length
$200 - $400

231
9ct Fancy Trace Link Neck Chain, approx. 
3gms, 40cm length 
‘20 Replacement $517
$250 - $450

232
9ct Trace Link Neck Chain, approx. 8gms, 
41cm length
$600 - $800

232A
9ct Trace Link Neck Chain, together with 9ct 
fancy link bracelet with heart padlock clasp, 
approx. 22.5gms, 41cm and 18cm lengths
$1,800 - $2,200

233
9ct Mixed Curb Link Neck Chain, approx. 
5gms, 46cm length
$400 - $600

234
18ct Single Milk Opal Pendant, claw set oval 
cabochon opal, 19mm length 
‘20 Replacement $723
$100 - $200

235
18ct Single Opal Doublet Pendant, 39mm 
length
‘20 Replacement $1,595
$300 - $500

236
9ct Single Chrysocolla Crystal Pendant, with 
twist and swirl design, 41mm length
‘20 Replacement $1,305
$200 - $400

237
9ct Single Opal Doublet Brooch, claw set 
oval cut opal on fancy frame, 3.5cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,301
$300 - $500

238
9ct Double Opal Doublet Leaf Spray Brooch, 
69mm length
‘20 Replacement $1,755
$400 - $600

239
9ct Single Opal Doublet Brooch, 6cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,329
$200 - $400

240
14ct Eleven Stone Opal Bar Brooch, claw set 
opals, 47mm length
$200 - $400

241
14ct White Gold Fancy Curb Link Neck 
Chain, approx. 7.5gms, 50cm length
$1,200 - $1,600

242
9ct Fancy Curb Link Bracelet, with heart 
padlock clasp, approx. 13.5gms, 
18cm length
$1,200 - $1,600

243
9ct Fancy Gate Link Bracelet, with heart 
padlock clasp, approx. 11.5gms, 
18cm length
$1,000 - $1,400

244
9ct Fancy Gate Link Bracelet, approx. 
9.5gms, 21cm length
$1,000 - $1,200

245
9ct Fancy Curb Link Bracelet, with heart 
padlock clasp, approx. 39.5gms, 
19cm length 
‘11 Replacement $4,260
$3,000 - $3,500

246
9ct Flat Fancy Link Bracelet, approx. 3gms, 
23cm length 
‘20 Replacement $551
$200 - $400

247
18ct Carved Jade Pendant, claw set tear 
drop carved jade chrysanthemum panel with 
leaf work frame, 3cm length
‘20 Replacement $4,414
$1,200 - $1,500

248
Victorian 9ct Gold Gilt Grape Leaf Brooch, 
3.5cm length 
‘20 Replacement $1,467
$300 - $500

249
Victorian 9ct Framed Acorn Brooch, central 
carved wooden acorn in open frame set with 
oak leaves, 34mm length
$400 - $600

250
9ct Framed Classical Cameo Brooch, of Hebe 
the Greek goddess, 56mm length
$400 - $600

251
Victorian 9ct Seed Pearl and Enamel 
Crescent Brooch, together with single 
sapphire and crescent set seed pearl bar 
brooch, 40mm, 46mm lengths
$200 - $400

252
Two Victorian 9ct Bar Brooches, central seed 
pearl crescent set with five turquoise and 
single amethyst on plain bar, 44mm, 45mm 
lengths
$200 - $400
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253
18ct Plain Bar Brooch, approx. 2gms, 5cm 
length
‘20 Replacement $1,014
$300 - $400

254
NZ 9ct Mounted Greenstone Pendant, 6.5cm 
length, on 9ct neck chain, approx. 7.5gms, 
69cm chain length
$800 - $1,000

255
9ct Single Greenstone Panel Ring, together 
with greenstone pendant, gold plated garnet 
pendant and pair jade earrings, pierced 
Ring size M
‘20 Replacement $1,110
$150 - $300

256
Four Various Silver and Gem Pendants with 
Carved Nut Pendant and Satsuma Button
$80 - $160

257
Three Carved Jade Pendants, two in form of 
a dragon, 52mm, 53mm and 44mm lengths
$150 - $300

258
15 Chinese MOP Gaming Counters, 
comprising three fish, six circular, two oval, 
one oblong and three rectangular
$100 - $200

259
Small Collection Costume Jewellery and 
Pieces
$40 - $100

260
Unmounted Sapphire and Ruby Gem Stones
$50 - $100

261
Quantity of Unmounted Opal Doublets
$100 - $200

262
Collection Various Unmounted Crystal Gems
$40 - $80

263
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 2.652cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $850
$400 - $600

264
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, nine 
princess cuts, approx. 0.640cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $550
$200 - $400

265
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 22.340cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $9,830
$6,000 - $8,000

266
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 15.120cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $8,995
$4,500 - $5,500

267
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 3.585cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $5,990
$3,000 - $4,000

268
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 5.130cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $6,150
$3,000 - $4,000

269
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 prin-
cess cuts, approx. 3.910cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $7,990
$4,000 - $5,000

270
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 2.070cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $2,350
$1,200 - $1,800

271
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 1.850cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $2,330
$1,000 - $2,000

272
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 1.870cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $1,990
$1,000 - $1,400

273
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 1.400cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $1,845
$900 - $1,400

274
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 20 ba-
guette cuts, approx. 0.875cts tdw 
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $1,300
$600 - $1,000

275
Quantity of Unmounted Diamonds, 16 round 
brilliant cuts, approx. 1.160cts tdw
‘25 Estimated wholesale value $1,100
$500 - $800


